



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 1391 of 2025

KRISHNA KUMAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

17/11/2025	Mr. Anurag Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Mukta Tripathi, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.1. Call for record of concerned Court below. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	